THE GLOBAL STANDARD
FOR LIVESTOCK DATA

ICAR Sub-Committee for Animal Identification
Meeting with manufacturers of animal ID devices

Edinburgh, ICAR Conference 2017
13 June 2017, pm

- Draft Agenda -

Welcome and opening of the meeting
Device Change Notification

ICAR Re-certification service

ICAR Field Validation service
Additional Technologies

Certification of ear tags for pigs
Revision of ICAR Guidelines Section 10

Any other business

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Meeting closure

Network. Guidelines. Certification.
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